
NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER

1 ASPIRATION-SEM-I S.CHAND

2 ASPIRATION -SEM-II S.CHAND

3 LET'S TALK WELL-I JAYCEE

4 BHASHA SETU (HINDI)-I PRACHI

5 CURSIVE WRITING -I MAVEN

6 SPIFF-I(ART& CRAFT) TREND SETTERS

7 SHLOK -I (HINDI VIYAKARAN) BOOK MAGIC

8 HINDI LEKHAN ABHYAS SAPPHIRE

9 STORY BOOK -HEIDI OR TALES FROM THE PANCHATANTRA V-CONNECT EDU

10 LIFE READY -I S.G. RAM

11 THE CALCULATOR TREND SETTERS

(TABLE BOOK FOR JUNIOR)

12 EASY TO LEARN -I (COMP.SCI.) TRESSION 

NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER

1 ASPIRATION -SEM-I S.CHAND

2 ASPIRATION -SEM-II S.CHAND

3 Little Woman or Peter Pan V-CONNECT EDU

4 SHLOK -II (HINDI VYAKARAN) BOOK MAGIC

5 FIRST ILLUSTROTED DICTIONARY PINNACLE

6 HINDI LEKHAN ABHYAS-II SAPPHIRE

7 EASY TO LEARN -II TRESSION

8 LIFE READY -II S.G.RAM

9 SPIFF-II (ART & CRAFT) TREND SETTERS

10 LET'S TALK WELL-I JAYCEE

11 CURSIVE WRTING -II MAVEN

12 BHASHA SETU (HINDI)-II PRACHI

NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER

1 THE ENGLISH CHANNEL C/B-III INDIANNICA

2 VISION -III (G.K.) EDUTREE

3 LET'S TALK WELL-III JAYCEE

4 Hindi Grammer-3. Suraphy Ample

5 SPIFF-III (ART & CRAFT) TREND SETTERS

6 EASY TO LEARN-III (COMP.SCO.) TRESSION

7 CURSIVE WRITING MAVEN

8 HINDI LEKHAN ABHYAS-III SAPPHIRE

9 MATHS WIZ-III S.CHAND

10 LIFE READY-III S.G.RAM

11 NEW APPROACH TO E.V.S-III F.K.

12 BHASA SETU (HINDI)-III PRACHI

13 GRAMMER LAND -III O.B.S.

14 STORY BOOK-THE WIND IN THEWILLOWS/KIDNAPPED PEARSON

15 MINI DICTIONARY OXFORD

ST. MONTFORT SCHOOL, BHOPAL - BOOK LIST 2020-21
CLASS I

CLASS II

CLASS III



NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER

1 THE ENGLISH CHANNEL C/B-IV INDIANNICA

2 CURSIVE WRITING -IV MAVEN

3 VISION IV (G.K.) EDUTREE

4 LET'S TALK WELL JAYCEE

5 HINDI LEKHAN ABHYAS-IV SAPPHIRE

6 SPIFF -IV (ART& CRAFT) TREND SETTERS

7 LIFE READY -IV S.G.RAM

8 BHASA SETU (HINDI)-IV PRACHI

9 MATHS WIZ-IV S.CHAND

10 EASY TO LEARN-IV(COMP .SCI) TRESSION

11 NEW APPROACH TO E.V.S -IV FK

12 GRAMMER  LAND IV O.B.S

13 Hindi Grammer-4.Suraphy Ample

14 STORY BOOK-THE SWISS FAMILY ROBINSON/ROBINSON C. PEARSON

NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER

1 THE ENGLISH CHANNEL C/B-V INDIANICA

2 NEW LEA.COMPOSITE MATH-V S.CHAND

3 GRAMMER LAND O.B.S

4 HINDI-V NCERT

5 BLUE PLANET-V GOYAL

6 SPIFF -V (ART & CRAFT) TREND SETTERS

7 Hindi Grammer-5.Suraphy Ample

8 EASY TO LEARN TRESSION

9 HINDI LEKHAN ABHYAS-V SAPPHIRE

10 CURSIVE WRITING-V MAVEN

11 THE FACT FINDER-V (G.K.) TREND SETTERS

12 LET'S TALK WELL-V JAYCEE

13 LIFE READY-V S.G.RAM

14 STORY BOOK PEARSON

CLASS IV

CLASS V



NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER

1 NEW COMM IN ENG C/B RATNA SAGAR

2 THE FACT FINDER TREND SETTER

3 SOCIAL SCIENCE Bharati Bhawen

4 EVERYDAY ENGLISH GRAMMER VIVA

5 EASY TO LEARN TRESSION

6 MORAL VALUES Sky Books

7 SCIENCES NCERT

8 SPIFF TRENDSETTER

9 Hindi Grammer-6. Suraphy Ample

10 RUCHIRA NCERT

11 HINDI NCERT

12 STORY BOOK OBS

13 MATHS NCERT

14 ATLAS NAVDEEP

NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER

1 NEW COMM IN ENG C/B RATNA SAGAR

2 THE FACT FINDER TREND SETTER

3 SOCIAL SCIENCE Bharati Bhawan

4 EVERYDAY ENGLISH GRAMMER VIVA

5 EASY TO LEARN TRESSION

6 MORAL VALUES Sky Books

7 SCIENCES NCERT

8 SPIFF TRENDSETTER

9 Hindi Grammer-7. Suraphy Ample

10 RUCHIRA NCERT

11 HINDI NCERT

12 STORY BOOK PEARSON

13 MATHS NCERT

NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER

1 NEW COMM IN ENG C/B RATNA SAGAR

2 THE FACT FINDER TREND SETTER

3 SOCIAL SCIENCE Bharati Bhawan

4 EVERYDAY ENGLISH GRAMMER VIVA

5 EASY TO LEARN TRESSION

6 MORAL VALUES Sky Books

7 SCIENCES NCERT

8 SPIFF TRENDSETTER

9 Hindi Grammer-8.Suraphy Ample

10 RUCHIRA NCERT

11 HINDI NCERT

12 STORY BOOK PEARSON

13 MATHS NCERT

CLASS VII

CLASS VIII

CLASS VI



NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER

1 BEE HIVE NCERT

2 MOMENTS NCERT

3 KHITIJ NCERT

4 KRITIKA NCERT

5 MATHS NCERT

6 SCIENCE NCERT

7 GEOGRAPHY NCERT

8 ECONOMICS NCERT

9 DEMOCRATICS  POLITICS NCERT

10 HISTORY NCERT

11 MATHS LAB MADHUBAN

12 SCIENCE LAB BOOK MAGIC

13 HINDI VYAKARAN SARASWATI

14 MORAL SCIENCE JAYCEE

15 Information Technology (code 402) RATNA SAGAR

1 PHYSICS S CHAND

2 CHEMISTRY S CHAND

3 BIOLOGY S CHAND

NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER

1 FIRST FLIGHT NCERT

2 FOOT PRINTS NCERT

3 KHITIJ NCERT

4 KRITIKA NCERT

5 MATHS NCERT

6 SCIENCE NCERT

7 GEOGRAPHY NCERT

8 ECONOMICS NCERT

9 DEMOCRATICS  POLITICS NCERT

10 MATHS LAB MADHUBAN

11 SCIENCE LAB BOOK MAGIC

12 INFO ZONE SG RAM

13 MORAL SCIENCE JAYCEE

14 HISTORY NCERT

1 PHYSICS S CHAND

2 CHEMISTRY S CHAND

3 BIOLOGY S CHAND

CLASS IX 

REFERENCE BOOKS

CLASS X 

REFERENCE BOOKS


